Diplom #316
Julelegb
Lordag den

5[“

FREDSKOV
marathon 16. december 2017

N

Halvmarathon Tid
Allan Hallin 2.09.02
Anders Bo Falkensten 2.18.51
Anette Lem 2.21.01
Anna Emilie Friis Mikkelsen 2.06.33
Birthe Sgnderskov 2.16.27
Bodil Madsen 2.10.41
Brian Hansen 2.10.10
Brian Rasmussen 1.59.55
Camilla Maria Aniol Nielsen 2.05.19
Charlotte Nylander 2.20.01
Christina Axlev 2.22.24
Daniel Bundgaard 1.47.34
Daniel Dahl Christensen 1.46.50
Dorte Hansen 2.14.33
Finn Danielsen 1.57.30
Gert Mortensen 2.17.18
Gry Kahler 2.10.54
Hanne Andreasen 2.12.47
Hans Andersen 1.58.53

Heidi Bergmann 2.11.49



Heidi Fjellerad
Heidi Saksun
Henrik Larsen
Heykie @rskou
Jacob Schmidt
Jan Eriksen

Jan Hansen

Jari Hiltunen
Jeanette Wly

Jens Larsen
Jesper Klinge

Kim Steen

Kitt Krogh Riis
Lars Meier Jensen
Lenette Lyhne-Hansen
Linda Wind
Louise Blok
Louise Olsen
Maj-Britt Filsg Mathiassen
Majbritt Remer
Maria Weisbjerg

Marianne Kryger
Mette Johansen
Naja Pedersen
Natasja Lundh
Nicolai Jessen
Nikolaj Nissen

Nina Rasmussen
Palle Rosendal

Per Foss

Rikke Cebula

Rikke Hansen

Rune Jorgensen
Sandra Konggaard
Sonja Ejlersen

Steen B. Nielsen
Steffen Jensen

Sten Ejlersen
Susanne Arvo Wildt
Thomas Saxe Jensen
Tina Kvistgaard Nordstrom

2.00.17
2.09.25
2.02.33
1.44.23
1.38.18
2.05.37
2.52.57
1.43.27
2.05.01
2.08.16
2.09.07
2.09.12
2.27.12
2.10.10
2.22.50
2.18.18
2.09.01
1.58.53
2.22.23
2.10.41
2.07.02

2.17.50

2.22.19
2.38.28
2.21.31
2.04.10
1.47.34
2.14.33
2.00.17
1.52.03
2.09.01
2.59.44
2.09.08
1.51.16
2.27.12
2.12.29
1.34.29
2.18.29
2.09.10
2.04.07
2.21.31



